SINCH AB

SINCH AB

ISIN: SE0016101844

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/29 18:03:54

Price
1.9915 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.08% (-0.00)

SE0016101844
SINCH
Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

1,718 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

1.9935 EUR (1,600)
2.074 EUR (1,500)
2.068 EUR

2.068 EUR

1.9915 EUR

1.993 EUR

1.9915 EUR

300

597.45

2

300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

30

20.00

15.00

10.00

sool

Sy

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17
2024/05/13

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247453,204247495,257594907,257594538,257594181,257595360,257595161,204247467,215106729,215106748,215107019,215108959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016101844&ID_NOTATION=282001173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=086a4f0ac04785b0bb8d1ecaf9301c3feacc5e81617e7edafb88423b5b655415&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4636977699a63fd7e&time=1717092734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03225698fe0eb1759e5ea245dc297b4bfc1996e534c7ae4583ba7b88d8a16415&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=856cf59c2f01f42b4&time=1717092734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0b0ba8576524a4d23368007e446e86d8786b97421b35c1b677e825352bf2e9f&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2953c47545f1cccb7&time=1717092734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44aaf95f44054fcc7b3e17ca0eadb0129d4306a574d826af5cf000be63824030&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd99c6a9a9e28e93b&time=1717092734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ab2cbb2cc310fc7c5db01ad84b4a20a1bef442bf6ad17ad2d380ac59ec1c9cd&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52950a29cedbd023d&time=1717092734&tool=RSC

SINCH AB

Details

2024/05/29 18:03:54

Price
1.9915 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.08% (-0.00)

ISIN SE0016101844
Symbol SINCH
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,718 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.9935 EUR (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 2.074 EUR (1,500)
Open 2.068 EUR
High 2.068 EUR
Low 1.9915 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.993 EUR
VWAP 1.9915 EUR
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 597.45
Number of trades 2
Last size 300
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.51% -5.25% -85.98%
Perf (abs.) -0.29 -0.11 -12.23
Beta 1.17 1.80 1.87
Volatility 73.36 78.06  85.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SINCH AB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 13:56
05/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:27
05/29

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
05/29

Munich 2024/ 08:13
05/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

1.9243 EUR (460
2.0227 EUR (222
2.2965 EUR (404
2.2070 EUR (444

1.7760 EUR (2024/05/08
3.3910 EUR (2023/12/28
1.3376 EUR (2023/10/30

)
)
)
)
3.2840 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2.109 EUR 0.00 2

2.043 EUR 0.00 3

2340 SEK  122.90 3,987

2.095 EUR 0.00 1

23.755 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282001173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326005738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143851416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835654

SINCH AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/29

2024/
05/29

2024/
05/29

2024/
03/18

2024/
05/29

2024/
05/29

08:10 2.066 EUR 0.00

18:03 1.9915 EUR 0.00

17:17 2.34USD  0.00

19:32 2.013 EUR 0.00

19:35 2.033 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155183406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003567

SINCH AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

sinch

Contact Details
SINCH AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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